
Contract No.  VNP-241 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Consent Order Compliance Sewer Remediation                            Advertise: 3/27/24
Elting Ave, Lincoln Pl, Hasbrouck Pl, S. Oakwood Terrace
Village of New Paltz, NY  BID - Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 2:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $650,000 - $750,000

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

1

2
1d

DIGITAL

Matthew Thompson

Amity Construction Corp

130 Salt Point Tpke

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-471-9252

info@amityconstructioncorp.com

3/28/24

2d
DIGITAL

Tony Silva

ELQ Industries, Inc.

567 Fifth Avenue

New Rochelle, NY 10801

1-914-654-1040 (P)

1-914-654-1307 (F)

smarkov@elqindustries.com

3/28/24

3d
DIGITAL

Liam Radigan

Gallo Construction

50 Lincoln Avenue

Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354

lradigan@gallogc.com

3/28/24

4d

DIGITAL

Travis DiStasi

Core & Main

650 Sheafa Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909

travis.distasi@coreandmain.com

3/29/24

5d
DIGITAL

Walter Haecker

Green Meadows Enterprises, Inc.

1061 Plains Road

Wallkill NY 12589

1-845-943-5981

walter@gmedigs.com

3/29/24

6d
DIGITAL

Brittney Cioffi

TAM Enterprises Inc.

114 Hartley Road

Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882 (P)

1-845-294-8883 (F)

brittney@tamenterprises.com

4/1/24

7d

DIGITAL

Britt Pellerin

W.M. Schultz Construction

831 Route 67 Curtis Ind Park 28A

Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0060

bpellerin@wmschultz.com 4/1/24
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ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $650,000 - $750,000

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

8d

DIGITAL

Karen Tobias

Arold Construction Co., Inc

51 Powder Mill Bridge Road

Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753

karen.tobias@arold.us

4/5/24

9d

DIGITAL

Charles Merritt Jr.

Merritt Construction Inc.

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-246-2138 (P)

1-845-247-9362 (F)

kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

4/8/24

10d

DIGITAL

Kristen Osterhoudt

H. Osterhoudt Excavating

11 Spring St

Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084

kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

4/8/24

11d

DIGITAL

Robert Flood

Aden Aggregates

574 Rte 416

Montgomery, NY 12549

1-845-742-0879

rflood@adenlogistics.com

4/9/24

12d

DIGITAL

James Baah

Construct Connect

James.baah@constructconnect.com 4/9/24

13d

DIGITAL

Donald Smith

Aden Aggregates

574 NY 416

Montgomery, NY 12549

1-845-990-7625

dsmith@adenaggreagate.com 4/9/24

14d

DIGITAL

Perry Songer

Songer Contracting LLC

343 Beamer Road

Walden, NY 12586

1-845-457-6099

psonger1026@gmail.com

4/13/24

15d

DIGITAL

Adrienne Roehrs

Roehrs Construction

PO Box 406

Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-883-6500

adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

4/15/24
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ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $650,000 - $750,000
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16d

DIGITAL

Stephen Cooper

Core & Main

650 Sheafe Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909

stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

4/15/24

17d

DIGITAL

Eric Johnson

North America Procurement Council

PO Box 40445

Gran Junction, CO 81504

1-302-450-1923 (P)

1-302-450-1925 (F)

sourcemanagement@napc.me

4/18/24

18d

DIGITAL

19d

DIGITAL

20d

DIGITAL

21d

DIGITAL

22d

DIGITAL

23d

DIGITAL
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ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $650,000 - $750,000

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

24d

DIGITAL

25d

DIGITAL

26d

DIGITAL

27d

DIGITAL

28d

DIGITAL

29d

DIGITAL

30d

DIGITAL


